Website: www.buckinghamshire.gov.uk

Account Number: 2118564

21178

Mr R A Collins

8 Beel Close
Little Chalfont
Buckinghamshire
HP7 9NS

HOW THIS BILL IS
CALCULATED FOR YOUR
VALUATION BAND

THE ANNUAL COUNCIL TAX FOR
PROPERTIES IN THIS VALUATION
BAND REQUIRED BY:-

Buckinghamshire Council**
Buckinghamshire Council- ASC*
PCC for Thames Valley

Bucks & M.K. Fire Authority
Little Chalfont Parish

Total annual charge

Single Person Discount (25%)

Net Liability for Year

Current
Year
Charge

£1130.05
£120.17
£179.88
£52.24
£61.17
£1543.51

% Change
From
Previous
Year

2.2%
2.0%
6.9%
2.0%
3.0%
4.2%

Reason for Bill;

New Year Billing

Date Issued: 16/03/2021

Property to which this bill refers:

8 Beel Close
Little Chalfont
Buckinghamshire

Property Band: B
Admin Area: 1

Property Ref.: 30042200080

* For adult social care authorities, council tax
demand notices show two percentage changes:
one-for the part of the overall change-attributable
to the adult social care precept, and one for the
part attributable to general expenditure.

£385.88

£1157.63

This Council Tax account is payable by DIRECT DEBIT as shown below - no further action is necessary.

Instalments as shown below
First Instalment due on 01/05/2021

9 further Instalments due on 01/06/2021 to 01/02/2022

Total amount payable
for current financial
year:-

£1157.63

1 X£113.63
9 X £116.00

PLEASE SEE OVERLEAF FOR PAYMENT DETAILS

**The Buckinghamshire Council % increase is below the referendum limit. For more information visit

www.buckinghamshire.gov.uk/asc



