COUNCIL TAX BILL 2021/2022

Website: www.buckinghamshire.gov.uk

Account Number: 2118564





21178 Mr R A Collins 8 Beel Close Little Chalfont Buckinghamshire HP7 9NS

Reason for Bill:

New Year Billing

Date Issued: 16/03/2021

Property to which this bill refers:

8 Beel Close Little Chalfont Buckinghamshire

HOW THIS BILL IS CALCULATED FOR YOUR VALUATION BAND

THE ANNUAL COUNCIL TAX FOR PROPERTIES IN THIS VALUATION BAND REQUIRED BY:-	Current Year Charge	% Change From Previous Year
Buckinghamshire Council**	£1130.05	2.2%
Buckinghamshire Council- ASC*	£120.17	2.0%
PCC for Thames Valley	£179.88	6.9%
Bucks & M.K. Fire Authority	£52.24	2.0%
Little Chalfont Parish	£61.17	3.0%
Total annual charge	£1543.51	4.2%

Property Band: B Admin Area:

Property Ref:

30042200080

* For adult social care authorities, council tax demand notices show two percentage changes: one for the part of the overall change attributable to the adult social care precept, and one for the part attributable to general expenditure.

Single Person Discount (25%)

£385.88

Net Liability for Year

£1157.63

This Council Tax account is payable by DIRECT DEBIT as shown below - no further action is necessary.

Instalments as shown below First Instalment due on 01/05/2021 9 further Instalments due on 01/06/2021 to 01/02/2022

1 X £113.63 9 X £116.00

Total amount payable for current financial year:-

£1157.63